SAFEGUARD   WALL PACK SERIESTM
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2026, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 04302026
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: GWRO-LW40-80C-UN-BZ
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended for Public Areas, Building Facades, Corridors,
Stairways, Transportation Settings, Schools, and more
•	 Round or square shape with three different frame styles:
Open, Half Cutoff and Grid
•	 Surface installation
•	 UV-stabilized opal polycarboate lens for maximum
durability and diffusion
•	 Fixture is certified to UL standards by CSA for Wet Locations.
IP66 sealed LED compartment. IK10 Listed per IEC60068-2-75
•	 This product complies with the Buy American Act (BAA)
•	 The GW Series is covered by the New Star Promise
GW Series
GW
Series Shape
R = Round
S = Square
Frame Style
O =Open Frame*
C = Cutoff Frame
G = Grid Frame
*Suitable for ceiling mount
installation.
Lumen Output*
LW = Low
MD = Medium
HG = High
*Subject to change. Performance Data
on Page 3.
Color Temp.
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
CRI
80C = 80 CRI
Voltage
34 = 347V*
UN = Universal
(120V-277V)
*N/A with HG Output
Finish
BZ = Bronze
WH = White
CC = Custom Color*
*Subject to additional fees.
Options
FZ =Single Fuse (120-277V)
EL = Emergency Battery
PC = Photocell Sensor (120-277V)
MWS = On/Off Microwave Sensor (120-277V)
PH = Phillips screws
SAFEGUARD   WALL PACK SERIESTM
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2026, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
2 04302026
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION: Die-cast aluminum frame and backplate with
integral heat sink. Available in a round or square shape with an
open, cutoff or grid frame. Nickel-plate stainless steel hardware.
LENS: .125” Opal UV-stabilized polycarbonate lens for